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General information about company

Scrip code

539314

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

UNIVERSAL AUTOFOUNDRY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi 0 of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . Y _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
1 (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class i % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 6233709 6233709 61.49 6233709 6233709 |61.49
Group
B) Public 546 3903791 3903791 38.51 3903791 3903791 | 38.51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 556 10137500 10137500 100 10137500 10137500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :ijresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin | 4 - ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYINE | - onvertible encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(1) convertible securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
X ) (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.49 6233709
Group
B) Public 38.51 3903791 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10137500 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;;l(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares gl:)atfésn}(:; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paxd up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(1) shares held ; AV)+H(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Ot?
av) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) | %8 | TS I Torl | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu = 5 5971209 5971209 | 58.9 5971209 5971209 | 58.9
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 262500 262500 2.59 262500 262500 | 2.59
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 6233709 6233709 61.49 6233709 6233709 | 61.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 6233709 6233709 [ 61.49 6233709 6233709 | 61.49
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 482 1202507 1202507 | 11.86 1202507 1202507 | 11.86
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 23 2351169 2351169 |23.19 2351169 2351169 |23.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 2 4750 4750 0.05 4750 4750 0.05
)] Bodies Corporate 14 199218 199218 1.97 199218 199218 1.97
(m) Any Other (specify) |25 146147 146147 1.44 146147 146147 | 1.44
Sub-Total (B)(4) 546 3903791 3903791 38.51 3903791 3903791 |38.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 546 3903791 3903791 38.51 3903791 3903791 |38.51
@+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 556 10137500 10137500 | 100 10137500 10137500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 556 10137500 10137500 100 10137500 10137500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored urjr: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 58.9 5971209
(©) 2.59 262500
(SI“)"'T‘“&I @A) 61.49 6233709
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.49 6233709
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 11.86 1202507 0 0 0
(h) 23.19 2351169 0 0 0
1) 0.05 4750 0 0 0
) 1.97 199218 0 0 0
(m) 1.44 146147 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 38.51 3903791 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 38.51 3903791 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10137500
+B+

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10137500

file:///C:/Users/uaf044/Desktop/QTR Dec 22/Reg 31/SHP.html

7/18



1/12/23, 3:36 PM

SHP.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINIT JAIN

MANI JAIN

AJAY GUPTA

URMILA GUPTA

VIKRAM JAIN

VEENU JAIN

AMIT GUPTA

PAN (II)

ABUPJ0213B

ABUPJ0214G

ACIPG4366M

ACIPG4368F

ADBPJ9098F

ADHPJ7754L

AFKPG9363D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1145627

805000

17500

117250

1133126

198750

771456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1145627

805000

17500

117250

1133126

198750

771456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.94

1.16

11.18

1.96

7.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

1145627

805000

17500

117250

1133126

198750

771456

Class eg:y

Total

1145627

805000

17500

117250

1133126

198750

771456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.3

7.94

1.16

11.18

1.96

7.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.94

1.16

11.18

1.96

7.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1145627

805000

17500

117250

1133126

198750

771456

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHAN LAL GUPTA

VIMAL CHAND JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACIPG4367L

ADCPJ3266C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177500

1605000

5971209

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

177500

1605000

5971209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

177500

1605000

5971209

Class eg:y

Total

177500

1605000

5971209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

15.83

58.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177500

1605000

5971209

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AV CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCA4523C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

262500

262500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

262500

262500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

262500

262500

Class eg:y

Total

262500

262500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.59

2.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262500

262500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM CHAND JAIN

KAMAL CHAND JAIN

PREETI JAIN

NIDHI JAIN

PAYAL GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANPJ9574B

AAWPJ2117R

ADAPJ9253H

ADVPJ4702G

AEPPG9337K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 110000
held (IV)

110000

186250

145000

985000

1536250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 110000
(V)+ (VD

110000

186250

145000

985000

1536250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.84

1.43

9.72

15.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 110000

110000

186250

145000

985000

1536250

Class eg:y

Total 110000

110000

186250

145000

985000

1536250

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.09

1.09

1.84

1.43

9.72

15.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.84

1.43

9.72

15.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

110000

186250

145000

985000

1536250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

143647

146147

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(Mt (VD

2500

143647

146147

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.42

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2500

143647

146147

Class egy

Total

2500

143647

146147

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.42

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.42

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2500

143647

146147
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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