712/26, 0.001 W	Orn Hum				
General information about com	pany				
Scrip code	539314				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN					
Name of the company	UNIVERSAL AUTOFOUNDRY LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	24	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	24	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	24	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	24	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	24	0				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each cloof securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6233709			6233709	61.49	6233709		6233709	61.49	
(B)	Public	546	3903791			3903791	38.51	3903791		3903791	38.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	556	10137500			10137500	100	10137500		10137500	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.49					6233709			
(B)	Public				38.51					3903791	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10137500	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	5971209			5971209	58.9	5971209		5971209	58.9
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	262500			262500	2.59	262500		262500	2.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	6233709			6233709	61.49	6233709		6233709	61.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	6233709			6233709	61.49	6233709		6233709	61.49
В	Table III - Statement sl	Cable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	482	1202507			1202507	11.86	1202507		1202507	11.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	23	2351169			2351169	23.19	2351169		2351169	23.19
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	4750			4750	0.05	4750		4750	0.05
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	199218			199218	1.97	199218		199218	1.97
(m)	Any Other (specify)	25	146147			146147	1.44	146147		146147	1.44
Sub-Total (B)(4)		546	3903791			3903791	38.51	3903791		3903791	38.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		546	3903791			3903791	38.51	3903791		3903791	38.51
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				_
Total (A+B+C2)		556	10137500			10137500	100	10137500		10137500	100
Total (A+B+C)		556	10137500			10137500	100	10137500		10137500	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization c	of shares
Si.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	•	•		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				58.9					5971209			
(d)				2.59					262500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.49					6233709			
(2)	Foreign		•	1	ı	I			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.49					6233709			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				11.86					1202507	0	0	0
(h)				23.19					2351169	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					4750	0	0	0
(1)				1.97					199218	0	0	0
(m)				1.44					146147	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				38.51					3903791	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				38.51					3903791	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10137500			
Total (A+B+C				100					10137500			

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINIT JAIN	MANI JAIN	AJAY GUPTA	URMILA GUPTA	VIKRAM JAIN	VEENU JAIN	AMIT GUPTA
PAN (II)	ABUPJ0213B	ABUPJ0214G	ACIPG4366M	ACIPG4368F	ADBPJ9098F	ADHPJ7754L	AFKPG9363D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1145627	805000	17500	117250	1133126	198750	771456
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1145627	805000	17500	117250	1133126	198750	771456
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.3	7.94	0.17	1.16	11.18	1.96	7.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	()				
Class eg:X	1145627	805000	17500	117250	1133126	198750	771456
Class eg:y							
Total	1145627	805000	17500	117250	1133126	198750	771456
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.3	7.94	0.17	1.16	11.18	1.96	7.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.3	7.94	0.17	1.16	11.18	1.96	7.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1145627	805000	17500	117250	1133126	198750	771456
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

	Individ	uals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	8	9					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHAN LAL GUPTA	VIMAL CHAND JAIN	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ACIPG4367L	ADCPJ3266C	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	177500	1605000	5971209				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	177500	1605000	5971209				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	15.83	58.9				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	177500	1605000	5971209				
Class eg:y							
Total	177500	1605000	5971209				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	15.83	58.9				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	15.83	58.9				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	'	ı				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	177500	1605000	5971209				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		-				

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	A V CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAHCA4523C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262500	262500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	262500	262500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.59
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	262500	262500
Class eg:y		
Total	262500	262500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.59	2.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.59	2.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262500	262500			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAM CHAND JAIN	KAMAL CHAND JAIN	PREETI JAIN	NIDHI JAIN	PAYAL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANPJ9574B	AAWPJ2117R	ADAPJ9253H	ADVPJ4702G	AEPPG9337K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	110000	186250	145000	985000	1536250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	110000	186250	145000	985000	1536250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	1.84	1.43	9.72	15.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	eurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	110000	110000	186250	145000	985000	1536250
Class eg:y						
Total	110000	110000	186250	145000	985000	1536250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.09	1.09	1.84	1.43	9.72	15.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.09	1.09	1.84	1.43	9.72	15.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	110000	186250	145000	985000	1536250
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.		2			
Category / More	Clearing Members	HUF			
than 1 percentage Name of the	Category	Category			
Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	24	25		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	143647	146147		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	143647	146147		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.42	1.44		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2500	143647	146147		
Class eg:y					
Total	2500	143647	146147		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.42	1.44		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.42	1.44		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500	143647	146147		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		